
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - FINAL QUALIFYING, GROUP B

AMA PRO ROAD RACING

AUTO CLUB SPEEDWAY - FONTANA, CA

ROUND 2 OF 19 - MARCH 20-22, 2009

AMA Pro Daytona SportBike

SUZUKI SUPERBIKE CHALLENGE

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

96 R. Parker  552.0021

191 J. Tigert  1152.1842

95 L. Mercado  952.1903

51 D. Cudlin  1452.2674

55 C. Fillmore  1552.3265

54 A. Schmidt  1452.8966

161 S. Zvik  1253.2677

7 F. Amantini  1053.5048

199 L. Myers  954.1039

32 S. Villa  754.18710

19 E. Haugo  1354.20111

45 J. Bryan  1254.51712

48 C. Clark  1554.59813

46 T. Odom  354.70614

73 D. Husband  1254.84415

819 D. Ohara  554.97716

221 C. Sipp  855.14117

68 K. Boisvert  1356.26518

126 J. Hall  856.50119

370 C. Gibson  857.66920

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

96 R. Parker  1719.0081

55 C. Fillmore  1319.0422

54 A. Schmidt  1419.0673

95 L. Mercado  819.1064

51 D. Cudlin  1619.1475

191 J. Tigert  1319.2636

7 F. Amantini  1419.5317

32 S. Villa  619.7048

199 L. Myers  919.8289

161 S. Zvik  1219.85010

46 T. Odom  419.93911

221 C. Sipp  1320.04312

45 J. Bryan  1320.04313

19 E. Haugo  1520.04614

73 D. Husband  1420.10415

48 C. Clark  320.26816

819 D. Ohara  520.36517

126 J. Hall  220.51918

370 C. Gibson  1620.56619

68 K. Boisvert  1320.65620

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

55 C. Fillmore  1617.9461

95 L. Mercado  1418.0652

96 R. Parker  718.1513

191 J. Tigert  1318.1554

54 A. Schmidt  618.1715

51 D. Cudlin  1518.2896

7 F. Amantini  1318.3247

32 S. Villa  718.4848

19 E. Haugo  218.4939

46 T. Odom  618.50510

221 C. Sipp  818.56211

161 S. Zvik  918.63912

45 J. Bryan  818.76413

73 D. Husband  1418.82414

48 C. Clark  1318.91015

199 L. Myers  518.92416

819 D. Ohara  518.98917

126 J. Hall  1519.22918

68 K. Boisvert  1319.39419

370 C. Gibson  719.41620
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